National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LP3470
September 3, 2009
Tiny Power On Reset Circuit
General Description

u
it
Ordering Information
Operating
Temperature
Range
Nominal
VRTH (V)
Order
Number
Package
Marking
Package
Type
Supplied As
−20°C to
+85°C
2.63
LP3470M5-2.63 D25B SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470M5X-2.63 D25B SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.93
LP3470M5-2.93 D26B SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470M5X-2.93 D26B SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.08
LP3470M5-3.08 D28B SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470M5X-3.08 D28B SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.00
LP3470M5-4.00 D29B SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470M5X-4.00 D29B SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.38
LP3470M5-4.38 D30B SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470M5X-4.38 D30B SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.63
LP3470M5-4.63 D31B SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470M5X-4.63 D31B SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
−40°C to
+85°C
2.63
LP3470IM5-2.63 D25C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-2.63 D25C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.75 LP3470IM5-2.75 D38C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.83
LP3470IM5-2.83 D39C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-2.83 D39C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.93
LP3470IM5-2.93 D26C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-2.93 D26C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.08
LP3470IM5-3.08 D28C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-3.08 D28C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.65
LP3470IM5-3.65 D37C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-3.65 D37C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.00
LP3470IM5-4.00 D29C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-4.00 D29C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.38
LP3470IM5-4.38 D30C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-4.38 D30C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.63
LP3470IM5-4.63 D31C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3470IM5X-4.63 D31C SOT23-5 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
4.80 LP3470IM5X-4.8 D15C SOT23-5 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
www.national.com 2
L
P
3